DS-155-290-Limpet Datasheet – V1.10
Limpet and LimpetXL
Rainfall Data Loggers
Applications Features and Benefits
• Hydrology catchment projects
• Urban meteorology
• Low-cost rain monitoring
system

With the EML Limpet GUI software, the user can configure the logger, download, and save the
data in “.txt” or “.csv” file types.  The logger is powered by a 1/2AA 3.6V lithium battery.
Technical Specifications Ordering Information
Logging
Interval
1 minute to 24 hours or Event Order Code Product
Capacity
1700mm in event mode (0.2mm
gauge)
D-155-290 Limpet Logger (for use with Kalyx-RG)
Memory
modes
Overwrite oldest data or stop when
full
D-155-291
LimpetXL Logger (for use with ARG100
and SBS range)
Typical
battery life
1-2 years (½ AA 3.6 V Lithium
battery)
Environmental
rating
IP65
Operating
Temperature
-40oC - 60oC Ordering Information - Accessories
Limpet
dimensions
75 x 46 x 78 mm Order Code Product
LimpetXL
dimensions
120 x 55 x 95 mm D-155-293 Limpet / LimpetXL logger cable
Limpet weight 105g D-155-294 Limpet Logger Software (USB Stick)
LimpetXL
weight
210g D-155-295
Limpet Logger starter pack (Cable and
USB software stick)
Data output
format